2022 LAKE MOUNTAIN ALPINE

RESORT PRICELIST

Gate Entry

Vehicle

Car Entry (9 seats or less)

Bus Passenger (per person)

Seniors Car (All occupants must be seniors)
Seniors Car (All occupants must be seniors)

Motorbike/Pushbike

Season Passes
Lake Mountain (Monday to Sunday)
Lake Mountain (Monday to Sunday)

Lake Mountain/ Mt Baw Baw Combined

Cross Country Ski Lessons

Group lesson (60-minutes)
+ All day equipment hire (skis, boots & poles)

Group lesson (60-minutes) LESSON ONLY

Private Lesson (60-minutes)
+ All day equipment hire (skis, boots & poles)

Private Lesson (60-minutes) LESSON ONLY

Burton Riglet Park - Kids
Snowboarding Lessons

Burton Riglet Park Lesson (30 minutes)
+ Equipment hire (snowboard, boots & helmet)

Burton Learn to Ride Lesson (1.5 hours)
+ Equipment hire (snowboard, boots & helmet)

Price

$60.00

$19.00

$30.00

$60.00

$19.00

Normal price

$465.00

$300.00

$465.00

Adult

$75.00

$50.00

$125.00
*Additional person is $91.00

$80.00

Child

$70.00
(Ages 3 to 6 years)

$85.00
(Ages 7 to 14 years)

lakemouwntain

ALPINE RESORT

Conditions

Age 5 and under - FREE
Midweek (Monday — Friday)

Weekends & Public Holidays

Early bird price
$400.00
$250.00

$400.00

Child (6 & under)
$70.00

$50.00

$125.00
*Additional person is $91.00

$80.00

Additional Cost

*Additional 30 minutes is $35.00

*Additional 1.5 hours (total 3 hours) is $60.00
*Additional 1.5 hours (total 4.5 hours) is $50.00



2022 LAKE MOUNTAIN ALPINE

RESORT PRICELIST (CONT)

Nordic Fischer Fun Park

Cross Country Ski Lesson (30-minutes)
+ Equipment hire [skis, boots & poles]

Snowshoe Tours

2 - Hour Guided Snowshoe Tour (Minimum of 4 people)
+ Equipment hire [boots, snowshoes & poles]

2 - Hour Guided Snowshoe Tour ONLY (Minimum of 4 people)

Non-Skiing Add Ons & Activities

Magic Carpet - All day
(Age 4 and under - FREE, must be accompanied with an adult)

Flying Fox (2 rides per person) TBC
Tube Run (3 rides per person)

Laser Tag (45-minute session & minimum of 6 people)

Snow Play Rental Packages (All Day)
Toboggan + Snowsuit + Boots

Toboggan + PVC Pants + Boots

Toboggan + PVC Pants + PVC Jacket + Boots
Snowsuit + Boots - Child (Size 0 to 14)

PVC Pants + PVC Jacket

PVC Pants + PVC Jacket + Boots

Padded Pants + Padded Jacket + Boots

Snowshoes + Boots + Poles (Euro shoe sizes 25 to 48)

Child

$45.00
(Ages 4 to 12 years)

Adult

$60.00

$50.00

Adult

$5.00

$30.00

$10.00

$15.00

Adult

N/A

$55.00

$65.00

N/A

$40.00

$55.00

$60.00

$45.00

lakemouwntain

ALPINE RESORT

Additional Cost

*Additional 30 minutes is $25.00

Child
$60.00

$50.00

Child
$5.00

$30.00
$10.00

$15.00

Child
$55.00
$55.00
$65.00
$45.00
$40.00
$55.00
$60.00

$35.00



2022 LAKE MOUNTAIN ALPINE lakemountaln
RESORT PRICELIST (CONT)

Individual Rental Items (All Day) Adult Child
Padded Jacket (Sizes 2 years to 3XL) $25.00 $25.00
Padded Pants (Sizes 0 years to 3XL + Women’s sizes) $25.00 $25.00
PVC Jacket (Sizes 1 year to 7XL) $25.00 $25.00
PVC Pants (Sizes 1 year to 7XL) $25.00 $25.00
Child Snowsuit (Size 0 to 14 years) N/A $25.00
Snow Boots (Euro show sizes 21 to 48) $25.00 $25.00
Snowshoes $35.00 $25.00
Toboggan $15.00 $15.00
*Hiring 10+ toboggans *Hiring 10+ toboggans

$14.00 each $14.00 each

Helmet $10.00 $10.00
Rental Ski Equiptment (All day hire) Adult Child
Package: Skis + Boots (sizes 24 to 47) + Poles $50.00 $50.00
Skis ONLY $35.00 $35.00
Ski Boots ONLY $25.00 $25.00
Poles ONLY $12.00 $12.00

For further information please contact us on For any group & school enquiries, please email

(03) 5957 7201 schools@lakemountainresort.com.au



