2022 LAKE MOUNTAIN ALPINE RESORT PRICELIST



Gate Entry		
Vehicle	Price	Conditions
Car Entry (9 seats or less)	\$60.00	
Bus Passenger (per person)	\$19.00	Age 5 and under - FREE
Seniors Car (All occupants must be seniors)	\$30.00	Midweek (Monday – Friday)
Seniors Car (All occupants must be seniors)	\$60.00	Weekends & Public Holidays
Motorbike/Pushbike	\$19.00	

Season Passes	Normal price	Early bird price
Lake Mountain (Monday to Sunday)	\$465.00	\$400.00
Lake Mountain (Monday to Sunday)	\$300.00	\$250.00
Lake Mountain/ Mt Baw Baw Combined	\$465.00	\$400.00

Cross Country Ski Lessons	Adult	Child (6 & under)
Group lesson (60-minutes) + All day equipment hire (skis, boots & poles)	\$75.00	\$70.00
Group lesson (60-minutes) LESSON ONLY	\$50.00	\$50.00
Private Lesson (60-minutes) + All day equipment hire (skis, boots & poles)	\$125.00 *Additional person is \$91.00	\$125.00 *Additional person is \$91.00
Private Lesson (60-minutes) LESSON ONLY	\$80.00	\$80.00

Burton Riglet Park - Kids Snowboarding Lessons	Child	Additional Cost
Burton Riglet Park Lesson (30 minutes) + Equipment hire (snowboard, boots & helmet)	\$70.00 (Ages 3 to 6 years)	*Additional 30 minutes is \$35.00
Burton Learn to Ride Lesson (1.5 hours) + Equipment hire (snowboard, boots & helmet)	\$85.00 (Ages 7 to 14 years)	*Additional 1.5 hours (total 3 hours) is \$60.00 *Additional 1.5 hours (total 4.5 hours) is \$50.00

2022 LAKE MOUNTAIN ALPINE RESORT PRICELIST (CONT)



Nordic Fischer Fun Park	Child	Additional Cost
Cross Country Ski Lesson (30-minutes) + Equipment hire [skis, boots & poles]	\$45.00 (Ages 4 to 12 years)	*Additional 30 minutes is \$25.00
Snowshoe Tours	Adult	Child
2 - Hour Guided Snowshoe Tour (Minimum of 4 people) + Equipment hire [boots, snowshoes & poles]	\$60.00	\$60.00
2 - Hour Guided Snowshoe Tour ONLY (Minimum of 4 people)	\$50.00	\$50.00
Non-Skiing Add Ons & Activities	Adult	Child
Magic Carpet - All day (Age 4 and under - FREE, must be accompanied with an adult)	\$5.00	\$5.00
Flying Fox (2 rides per person) TBC	\$30.00	\$30.00
Tube Run (3 rides per person)	\$10.00	\$10.00
Laser Tag (45-minute session & minimum of 6 people)	\$15.00	\$15.00
Snow Play Rental Packages (All Day)	Adult	Child
Toboggan + Snowsuit + Boots	N/A	\$55.00
Toboggan + PVC Pants + Boots	\$55.00	\$55.00
Toboggan + PVC Pants + PVC Jacket + Boots	\$65.00	\$65.00
Snowsuit + Boots - Child (Size 0 to 14)	N/A	\$45.00
PVC Pants + PVC Jacket	\$40.00	\$40.00
PVC Pants + PVC Jacket + Boots	\$55.00	\$55.00
Padded Pants + Padded Jacket + Boots	\$60.00	\$60.00
Snowshoes + Boots + Poles (Euro shoe sizes 25 to 48)	\$45.00	\$35.00

2022 LAKE MOUNTAIN ALPINE RESORT PRICELIST (CONT)



Individual Rental Items (All Day)	Adult	Child
Padded Jacket (Sizes 2 years to 3XL)	\$25.00	\$25.00
Padded Pants (Sizes 0 years to 3XL + Women's sizes)	\$25.00	\$25.00
PVC Jacket (Sizes 1 year to 7XL)	\$25.00	\$25.00
PVC Pants (Sizes 1 year to 7XL)	\$25.00	\$25.00
Child Snowsuit (Size 0 to 14 years)	N/A	\$25.00
Snow Boots (Euro show sizes 21 to 48)	\$25.00	\$25.00
Snowshoes	\$35.00	\$25.00
Toboggan	\$15.00	\$15.00
	*Hiring 10+ toboggans \$14.00 each	*Hiring 10+ toboggans \$14.00 each
Helmet	\$10.00	\$10.00

Rental Ski Equiptment (All day hire)	Adult	Child
Package: Skis + Boots (sizes 24 to 47) + Poles	\$50.00	\$50.00
Skis ONLY	\$35.00	\$35.00
Ski Boots ONLY	\$25.00	\$25.00
Poles ONLY	\$12.00	\$12.00

For further information please contact us on (03) 5957 7201

For any group & school enquiries, please email schools@lakemountainresort.com.au